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4 Hydraulic four-post parking space(SR-SZ35)

4 Ultra-thin block shear lift(SR-152800)

@ Moving medium shear lift(SR-YD30)
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COMPANY INTRODUCTION

Yingkou Shuangrui Industry and Trade Co.,Ltd. is a
professional manufacturer and trading combination
enterprise in auto maintenance equipment area. Our
factory is located in Auto Maintenance Industrial Park,
Yingkou City, Liaoning Province, China.Yingkou is auto

maintenance equipment distributing centerin China that

posses known Bayuquan port and Yingkou international

airport .We are engaged in auto lift R&D and production
with advanced CNC mechanical equipment , completely
automated painting line and high efficiency assembly
line. A complete production technique and quality
management system was created by our excellent and
experienced R&D Team. It ensures all products with
reliable quality and warranty service for our customers.
Our products have been shipped to global markets in the
quantities of 500-800 sets per month, such as Europe
North & South America, Africa, Australia, the Middle East,
Asia as well as different provinces in China. We always
take customers' benefit as the first and then to enlarge

cooperation in the domestic and overseas fields.
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OMPANY INTRODUCTION
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Ultra-thin block shear lift _

Lifting Capacity:
Lifting Height :
Secondary jack:
Min Height:
width platform:

Length of platform:

Lifting fime:
Voltage:
Power :

Net Weight:
Packing Size:

di13Nvdvd
a3iiiviia

4000KG
1800MM
470MM
200MM
630MM
4500MM

375
110/220/380V
2.2KW

2200KG

4600*650*440MM
2250*180*150MM
1350*400*1050MM
540*400*1050MM

2017 620 850 620

110-1850

1600 |
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Ultra-thin small shear lift _

Lifting Capacity:
Lifting Height :
Secondary jack:
Min Height:
width platform:

Length of platform:

Lifting fime:
Voltage:
Power :

Net Weight:
Packing Size:

dil3Nvdvd
a3iiviia

3000/3500KG
1850MM
850MM
110MM
620MM
1535-2077MM
37S
110/220/380V
2.2KW

2200KG

1700*700*420MM (2 pcs)
420*370*1100MM (1 pcs)

2077 620 850 620
1535

110-1850

L ]
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Ultrathin dual platform scissors lift _

Lifting Capacity: 4000KG
Lifting Height : 1800MM
Secondary jack: 450MM
Min Height: 200MM
width platform: 650MM
Length of platform:  4500MM
Lifting fime: 3775
Voltage: 110/220/380V
Power : 2.2KW
Net Weight: 2200KG
Packing Size: 4700%650*440MM
540*400*1050MM
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Hydraulic four post car lift _

Rim Diameter: 10"-24"

Rim width: 1.5"-20"

Maximum Wheel Weight: 70Kg

Cycle Time: 7sec

Balancing Speed: <200rpm

Balancing Precision: +1g

Rim center hole: 1.42-5.31In

Voltage: 110V/220V;
50Hz/60Hz

Power : 250w

Wet weight: 105KG

Packing Size: 1000*690*1205MM

a3iiiviia

d3il3inNvdvd
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In-Ground Mount Scissors
lift With Rolling Jack

Lifting Capacity: 4000KG

Lifting Height : 1800MM

Secondary jack: 470MM

Min Height: 360MM

width platform: 600MM

Length of platform: ~ 4500MM/4200MM

Lifting fime: 3775

Voltage: 110/220/380V

Power : 2.2KW

Net Weight: 1700KG

Packing Size: 4700%650*440MM
4400*650*440MM
540*400*1050MM

4200-4500

a3iiiviia

d3il3inNvdvd
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Scissor Car Lift

Lifting Capacity:
Lifting Height :
Secondary jack:
Min Height:
width platform:

Length of platform:

Lifting fime:
Voltage:
Power :

Net Weight:
Packing Size:

3000/3500KG
2050MM
850MM
340MM
550MM
1540-1740MM
375
110/220/380V
2.2KW

750KG

1650*600*430MM (2 pcs)
410*360*1100MM (1 pcs)

550 850 550

1440 100
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platform scissors lift

Lifting Capacity:
Lifting Height :
Secondary jack:
Min Height:
width platform:

Length of platform:

Lifting fime:
Voltage:
Power :

Net Weight:
Packing Size:

4000/5000KG
1800MM

470MM

360MM

600MM
4200/4500/5000MM
375

110/220/380V
2.2KW
1700/2000KG

5200*650*440MM
540*400*1050MM

£ #:4200-4500

£1fi 11500

= W e
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floor pit car lift Full chain floor lift

Lifting capacity: 200KG Lifting height: Bespoke
Lifting height: 450MM Platform length: Bespoke
Minimum height: 100-200MM Platform width: Bespoke
Secondary lifting height:  350MM Power source: 380V
Slab length: 4200MM/4500MM/5000MM Power supply: 5.5KW
Slab length: 4200/4500/5000MM load: 4ton
Lifting time: 375

Voltage: 110/220/380V

Power: 2.2KW

Net weight: 600/700KG

Package size: 4700*650*900MM (4M)

5200*650*900MM (5M)

DETAILED
PARAMETER e

4400-4700
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Tive Changer ) Sii10
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Model number: SR-810 Working pressure: 8-10bar
Outer clamp wheel hub: [12"-22"] voltage: 110/220/380V
Inner brace wheel hub: [14"-24"] power: 0.75KW-1.1KW
Maximum tyre size: 1100MM noise: <70dB
Maximum tire width: 460MM Package size: 1040*760*900MM/200Kg
Wheel range: 12"-24" Customized service: Color (free)
Tire cutter: 2500Kg Logo (free)
voltage

$12-22"| £110/20/380V| D 14™- 24"

d3il3invdvd
a3iiviaia
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Hydraulic four-post parking space

Lifting Capacity: 3500KG
Lifting Height : 1800MM
Secondary jack: 2130MM
Min Height: 2615MM
width platform: 4200MM
Length of platform:  475MM
Lifting fime: 51s
Voltage: 110/220/380V
Power : 2.2KW
Net Weight: 750KG
Packing Size: 4700*650*900MM(4.5M)
5200*650*900MM(5M)
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Ultra-thin block shear lift _

Lifting Capacity:
Lifting Height :
Secondary jack:
Min Height:
width platform:

Length of platform:

Lifting fime:
Voltage:
Power :

Net Weight:
Packing Size:

d3il3inNvdvd
a3iiiviia

T 100044K125

4000KG
1800MM
470MM
200MM
630MM
4500MM

375
110/220/380V
2.2KW
2200KG

4600*650*440MM
2250*180*150MM
1350*400*1050MM
540*400*1050MM

A 1680
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Moving medium shear lift _

530 1400

. .
L)
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{€110751000

Lifting Capacity: 3000/3500KG

Lifting Height : 1000/1200MM

Secondary jack: 110MM

width platform: 530MM

Length of platform:  1400MM

Lifting fime: 37S

Voltage: 110/220/380V

Power : 2.2KW

Net Weight: 500KG

Packing Size: 1600%2000%230MM

500*450*1050MM
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Motorcycle lift
N SR-141000 J

Lifting capacity: 1000KG

Lifting height: 1200MM

Minimum height: 200MM

Secondary lifting height: ~ 750MM

Slab length: 2200MM

noise: <70db

Lifting time: 30s

Voltage: 220/380V

Power: 2.2KW

Net weight: 310KG

Package size: 2260*820*280MM
870*420*370MM
550*270*300MM

DETAILED
PARAMETER

Y //// /1]

Motorcycle lift

Lifting capacity:
Lifting height:
Minimum height:

Secondary lifting height:

Slab length:
noise:
Lifting time:
Voltage:
Power:

Net weight:

Package size:

800KG

1200MM

160MM

750MM

2200MM

<70db

30s

220/380V
2.2KW

310KG
2260*820*280MM
870*420*370MM
550%270*300MM

¥ /i Wao+40




3 CAMERA WIRELESS WHEEL
ALIGNMENT SYSTEM

Wheel track: 48"-96"/1220MM-2440MM
Wheelbase V: 79"-180"/2010MM-4570MM
weight: 227kg(501 1bs)

voltage: 230V 1Ph 50/60Hz

Tyre diameter: 48.3cm-99.1cm /19 "- 39"
weight: 3.13 kg

Clamping force: 164.6 N

material: Al-mg casting

Y //// /1]

@ V-XD is an epoch-making 3D wheel aligner. We adopt
stable industrial host and solid state hard disk. The
computing speed is significantly improved, and the
system is more stable and reliable than before.

@ High-performance HD camera provides high accuracy
and high measurement repeatability which
significantly improves eficiency.

@ Self-centering rim clamp and standard target plate
make installation faster.

@ ShortBay Imaging Aligner can ensure that the camera
can still operate normally when the installation
distance between the camerabeam and center of the
turntable is 68.5 inches minimum.

® The new generation of user experience interface is
more convenient, concise and user-friendly.

@ [t has the most practical wheel alignment auxiliary
function: body size and enhanced EZ-Toe function.
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Tel: 0086-15941551408
Email:lina230604@hotmail.com




